

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).783/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2007 in WA No.
110/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEJU SHETTY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkat Subramaniam T.R., Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
For M/S. Dua Associates, Advs.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made by the learned counsel for
the petitioner, the matter stands adjourned for
three weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER